
Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
163 GAME OF SURVIVAL Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
164 Read All About It Elite Dance Center High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
167 DO WHAT I DO Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 6

166 SHADES Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 5

169 OLD TIME ROCK & ROLL IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 4
165 Bounce Elite Dance Center Platinum 3
168 Can't Be Tamed Elite Dance Center Platinum 2
176 MPF - Do What I Do The Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
170 This is Me Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
172 Bigger is Better Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
175 Shades Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 2

174 Orange Colored Sky Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 1

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

L.A. DanceMagic Orlando 23-24
Competition Results



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
173 Baby Shark Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
190 Fabulous Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 2

177 WON'T QUIT 'TILL I'M A STARIndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
183 LUCKY IndepenDANCE Studio High Gold 8
182 FLYING SOLO IndepenDANCE Studio High Gold 7
184 Freedom Elite Dance Center Platinum 6
185 BRAVE Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 5

180 Inner Demons Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 4

178 FIND YOUR LIGHT IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 3
179 Wondering Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 2

181 Over the Rainbow Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
189 Umbrella Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 4

191 Fabulous Melody Lane Performing 
Arts Center, LLC

High Gold 3

192 FRAGILE FOREST Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

High Gold 2

188 Rain Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 1

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
186 L-O-V-E Alliance Dance Academy High Gold 2
187 Bye Bye Bye Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
2 Bluebird Variation Dansations High Gold 2
1 Raymonda Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
3 Old Friends Alliance Dance Academy High Gold 4
5 Daylight Dansations Platinum 3
6 I CAN'T BREATHE Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 2

7 All I Could Do Skyra Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
23 Do It Like That Elite Dance Center High Gold 4
22 Get Down Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 3
25 Raise the Roof Skyra Studios Platinum 2
24 ON THE RADIO IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
10 WHAT THE WEATHER WILL BEIndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 4
9 Like The Movies Elite Dance Center Platinum 3

12 Love Is The Reason Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 2

11 I Don't Know Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
4 I wont say it Skyra Studios High Gold 2
8 CALL ME BACK! IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
20 Rockstar Melody Lane Performing 

Arts Center, LLC
Platinum 4

18 Bloom Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 3

19 DRUMS OF BATTLE Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 2

21 REMINISCENCE Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
17 So Much More Than This Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 5

15 Singin in the Rain Dansations Platinum 4
14 STRAIGHT UP IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 3
13 5 YEARS TIME IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 2
16 Better When Im Dancin Skyra Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
26 Secrets Elite Dance Center Platinum 2
27 Fairy Doll Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
30 All I Know Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 15

37 Why I Dance Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 14

40 Young and Beautiful Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 12

35 Is This The End Suncoast Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 12

31 Breathe Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 11
28 Icon Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 10
32 HALF LIGHT IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 9
41 WAITING ROOM IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 8
42 ON THEN AND NOW Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 7

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



39 GOODNIGHT ELIZABETH Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 6

38 Unforgettable Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 5
29 Djelem djelem Skyra Studios Platinum 4
33 Nevermore Skyra Studios Platinum 3
36 Hometown Realdance Platinum 2
34 Even if its a Lie Skyra Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
46 Under Armor Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
81 Let's Get Glam Dansations Platinum 10
84 Confident Skyra Studios Platinum 9
83 Sinking Feeling Elite Dance Center Platinum 8
77 Rumor Has It Dansations Platinum 7
79 Rinse & Repeat Elite Dance Center Platinum 6
78 My Power Elite Dance Center Platinum 5
76 Make It Rain Elite Dance Center Platinum 4
75 These Boots Skyra Studios Platinum 3
82 Animality Skyra Studios Double Platinum 2
80 Funny Valentine Realdance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
48 CAPSIZE Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 14

51 DAYLIGHT Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 13

55 For Love Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 12

62 Run Elite Dance Center Platinum 11
50 BEAUTIFUL Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 10

49 Boys Like You Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 9

57 OLDER THAN I AM IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 7
58 Enter One Elite Dance Center Platinum 7
54 SURVIVE IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 6
61 Used to Be Mine Realdance Platinum 5

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical



56 Explosions Elite Dance Center Platinum 4
59 Finally Free Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 3
52 The Perfect Space Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Double Platinum 2

60 Never Dreamed You'd Leave in SummerElite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
44 Come Fly With Me Realdance Platinum 3
43 Mad Hatter Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 2
45 It Won't Be Long Realdance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
73 The Mask Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 4

72 Perfect Realdance Platinum 3
74 TIME IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 2
71 Catastrophe Skyra Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
65 MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 8

66 Sweet Suncoast Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 7

69 BAD DAY IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 6
64 THIS MAGIC MOMENT IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 5
67 THE CAVE IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 4
68 ACCENTS IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 3
63 WHAT'S LOVE IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 2
70 GALWAY GIRL IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
86 Kitri Variation Dansations Platinum 2
85 Paquita Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
105 That Wasn't Me Dansations High Gold 20
100 Smaller Than This Dansations High Gold 19
91 Oh What A World Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 18

89 Wildfire Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 17

107 Unknown The Dance Company Platinum 16
101 Easy Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 15

92 Id rather go blind Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 14
87 Crazy Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 13

93 por que Skyra Studios Platinum 12
95 Slow Motion Elite Dance Center Platinum 11
96 Without Fear Realdance Platinum 10
99 Half Heaven Skyra Studios Platinum 9
97 Only Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 8

103 Vines Realdance Double Platinum 7
94 Gravity Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 6
90 Chains Alliance Dance Academy Double Platinum 5
88 Creek Realdance Double Platinum 4

104 In the Garden Skyra Studios Double Platinum 3
98 White Lie Realdance Double Platinum 2

106 The Curtain Call Skyra Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
111 Big Bank Elite Dance Center Platinum 2
131 GOING HOME IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
136 Telephone Dansations High Gold 6
132 ENOUGH IS ENOUGH IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 5
135 Fame The Dance Company Platinum 4
137 Black Cat Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 3
133 A Little Wicked Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 2

134 All of Me Realdance Double Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
119 Love on the Brain Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 8
115 Already Gone Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 7

112 One More Shot The Dance Company Platinum 6
113 ANGEL Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 5

116 Riverside The Dance Company Platinum 4
114 My Bones Elite Dance Center Platinum 3
118 Heart of Glass Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 2
117 The End of Love Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
108 RIGHT HAND MAN IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 3
110 Move On Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 2

109 Le Jazz Hot Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
128 Chasing Shadows Dansations High Gold 8
125 Worry Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 7

124 ALL I NEED Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 5

126 Looks Good Melody Lane Performing 
Arts Center, LLC

Platinum 5

130 Cold Flame Realdance Platinum 4
129 Smile Skyra Studios Double Platinum 3
102 PEARLS Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Double Platinum 2

127 I WALK THE LINE Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
122 EDGE OF SEVENTEEN IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 4
123 Drive Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 3

120 Miss Otis Regrets Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 2
121 OFFICIALLY MISSING YOUIndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
211 Feeling Good Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
197 Temperature Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
201 Rio Alliance Dance Academy High Gold 3
194 The Powerpuff Girls Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 2

207 Boyfriend's Back Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
195 WORK WORK! IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
196 We Got the Beat Alliance Dance Academy High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
138 Blessed Skyra Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
139 Tip Toe Elite Dance Center High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
140 HAND IN MINE IndepenDANCE Studio High Gold 1

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
141 OH SO PRETTY! IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
142 PAINT IT BLACK IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
143 Mi Gente Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 2
144 MAGALENHA IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
148 Sign of the Times Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 5

147 Not My Responsibility Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 4
145 Insomnia Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 3

146 Exile Elite Dance Center Platinum 2
149 The Betrayal Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
151 Yes I Can Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 2

150 JUST FINE IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
152 Head Above Water Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
154 Hello Melody Lane Performing 

Arts Center, LLC
High Gold 3

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Ballroom



156 Dreamscape Melody Lane Performing 
Arts Center, LLC

Platinum 2

155 A CHANGE IS GONNA COMEIndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
153 RIVER IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
157 Sad Sad Romance Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
158 Feeling Good Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 2

159 Big Spender Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
161 I Lived Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 2

160 The Fatal Wave Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
162 Night on the Town Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
214 Boom Box Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 1

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
217 Spice Girls Elite Dance Center Platinum 4
199 Party People Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 3

200 INTERNATIONAL MAN OF MYSTERYIndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 2
198 Greedy Gus Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
205 NO PLACE LIKE HOME IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
203 Pluie Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
208 A Change in Perspective Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
213 The Eras Dance Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 2

212 Ay Caramba! The Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
202 Umbrella Melody Lane Performing 

Arts Center, LLC
High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
204 Speaking French? Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 2

218 Hit the Road Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 1

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Ballet

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
209 The Lotto Impressions Dance 

Company
High Gold 2

210 THE UPSIDE DOWN IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
227 Carry On Dansations Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
228 Finessence Skyra Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
220 Faith Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 2

222 Broken Heart Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
233 Underneath Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
High Gold 3

235 Tight Rope Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 2
223 FINDING HOPE IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
241 Big Time Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 2
246 Girl Scout Skyra Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
234 I Want You Back Melody Lane Performing 

Arts Center, LLC
Platinum 3

253 Crazy Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 2
239 The Longest Time Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Hip Hop



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
274 Radiant Night The Dance Company Platinum 8
245 Rise Dansations Platinum 7
272 Any Kind Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 6
224 Se Cacher Ecarlate Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 5
251 Legends Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 4

258 Silence Skyra Studios Platinum 3
236 GRAVITY IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 2
231 Here's to Life Tutterow Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
219 It's Giving Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
263 Hard Times Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 5

221 Heartburn Impressions Dance 
Company

Platinum 4

242 LATELY IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 3
225 The Rain Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 2
270 All that Jazz Skyra Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
269 Yellow Light Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 6

226 Head Above Water Elite Dance Center Platinum 5
240 La Vie En Rose Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 4

229 SNOWING Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

Platinum 3

243 In Love Again Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 2
232 Lighthouse Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
261 Rescue Melody Lane Performing 

Arts Center, LLC
Platinum 2

282 sssecrets Skyra Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
276 View Between Villages Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
288 Keep Trying Alliance Dance Academy Double Platinum 2
238 My Mind Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
244 Bad Boyz Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
237 Big Spender The Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
249 Clair De Lune The Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
247 BOOTS Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
250 Heaven I Know Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
216 PJ Party Alliance Dance Academy High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
215 LET'S GET MARRIED IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
254 FRIENDS IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 2
281 Bowsprit Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
252 Letter to the Playground BullyImpressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
286 Beacon Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 2

266 WANDERLUST IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
291 Eclipse Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
255 AI Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 3
267 PROLOGO Tutterow Dance Academy Platinum 2
256 Sign of the Times Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Ballet

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Ballet

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
259 POSE Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 2

273 GET LOW IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
264 For Real Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 6

257 Disturbia Dansations Platinum 5
262 End of Time Elite Dance Center Platinum 4
293 Free Ride Alliance Dance Academy Platinum 3
283 PURE LOVE Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 2

230 Us Realdance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
268 Hater Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
260 Haus of Holbein Realdance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
277 Someone to You Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 3

275 Closure Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 2
248 She's There Realdance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
278 JERSEY BOYS IndepenDANCE Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
279 Mary Magdalene Tutterow Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
206 SCHOOLS OUT Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
265 Decades Alliance Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
280 Wait Elite Dance Center Platinum 2
289 Sweet Disposition Tutterow Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
287 Miss Impress Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 2

271 Fight Night Realdance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
285 To Be Loved Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
290 Tale of Two Kingdoms Elite Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
294 Runway Elite Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Hip Hop



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
292 Bailar Impressions Dance 

Company
Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
284 GAMEDAY IndepenDANCE Studio Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Production Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Production Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
163 GAME OF SURVIVAL Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
165 Bounce Elite Dance Center 5
174 Orange Colored Sky Impressions Dance 

Company
4

168 Can't Be Tamed Elite Dance Center 3
170 This is Me Elite Dance Center 2
176 MPF - Do What I Do The Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
178 FIND YOUR LIGHT IndepenDANCE Studio 5
190 Fabulous Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
4

179 Wondering Impressions Dance 
Company

3

181 Over the Rainbow Elite Dance Center 2
177 WON'T QUIT 'TILL I'M A STARIndepenDANCE Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
16 Better When Im Dancin Skyra Studios 5
11 I Don't Know Alliance Dance Academy 4
24 ON THE RADIO IndepenDANCE Studio 3
6 I CAN'T BREATHE Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
2

7 All I Could Do Skyra Studios 1

Age: Mini Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo

Age: Preteen Division: Solo

L.A. DanceMagic Orlando 23-24
 Overall Competition Results



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
68 ACCENTS IndepenDANCE Studio 10
63 WHAT'S LOVE IndepenDANCE Studio 9
59 Finally Free Tutterow Dance Academy 8
46 Under Armor Elite Dance Center 7
34 Even if its a Lie Skyra Studios 6
70 GALWAY GIRL IndepenDANCE Studio 5
45 It Won't Be Long Realdance 4
52 The Perfect Space Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
3

71 Catastrophe Skyra Studios 2
60 Never Dreamed You'd Leave in SummerElite Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
118 Heart of Glass Elite Dance Center 10
90 Chains Alliance Dance Academy 9
88 Creek Realdance 8

134 All of Me Realdance 7
117 The End of Love Elite Dance Center 6
104 In the Garden Skyra Studios 5
98 White Lie Realdance 4

102 PEARLS Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

3

127 I WALK THE LINE Starz Choice Dance 
Academy

2

106 The Curtain Call Skyra Studios 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
211 Feeling Good Alliance Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
201 Rio Alliance Dance Academy 5
194 The Powerpuff Girls Impressions Dance 

Company
4

197 Temperature Elite Dance Center 3
195 WORK WORK! IndepenDANCE Studio 2
207 Boyfriend's Back Elite Dance Center 1

Age: Teen Division: Solo

Age: Senior Division: Solo

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
196 We Got the Beat Alliance Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
139 Tip Toe Elite Dance Center 5
140 HAND IN MINE IndepenDANCE Studio 4
138 Blessed Skyra Studios 3
141 OH SO PRETTY! IndepenDANCE Studio 2
142 PAINT IT BLACK IndepenDANCE Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
146 Exile Elite Dance Center 5
143 Mi Gente Alliance Dance Academy 4
149 The Betrayal Tutterow Dance Academy 3
153 RIVER IndepenDANCE Studio 2
144 MAGALENHA IndepenDANCE Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
161 I Lived Impressions Dance 

Company
5

157 Sad Sad Romance Tutterow Dance Academy 4
162 Night on the Town Tutterow Dance Academy 3
159 Big Spender Alliance Dance Academy 2
160 The Fatal Wave Elite Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
217 Spice Girls Elite Dance Center 5
199 Party People Impressions Dance 

Company
4

200 INTERNATIONAL MAN OF MYSTERYIndepenDANCE Studio 3
198 Greedy Gus Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
2

205 NO PLACE LIKE HOME IndepenDANCE Studio 1

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
203 Pluie Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
5

204 Speaking French? Impressions Dance 
Company

4

218 Hit the Road Impressions Dance 
Company

3

212 Ay Caramba! The Dance Company 2
208 A Change in Perspective Tutterow Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
220 Faith Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
5

228 Finessence Skyra Studios 4
239 The Longest Time Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
3

246 Girl Scout Skyra Studios 2
222 Broken Heart Alliance Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
242 LATELY IndepenDANCE Studio 5
225 The Rain Elite Dance Center 4
231 Here's to Life Tutterow Dance Academy 3
282 sssecrets Skyra Studios 2
270 All that Jazz Skyra Studios 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
247 BOOTS Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
5

244 Bad Boyz Elite Dance Center 4
288 Keep Trying Alliance Dance Academy 3
250 Heaven I Know Elite Dance Center 2
238 My Mind Elite Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
216 PJ Party Alliance Dance Academy 1

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Small Group

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
215 LET'S GET MARRIED IndepenDANCE Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
252 Letter to the Playground BullyImpressions Dance 

Company
5

286 Beacon Suncoast Academy of 
Dance

4

254 FRIENDS IndepenDANCE Studio 3
281 Bowsprit Suncoast Academy of 

Dance
2

266 WANDERLUST IndepenDANCE Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
275 Closure Elite Dance Center 5
278 JERSEY BOYS IndepenDANCE Studio 4
256 Sign of the Times Elite Dance Center 3
273 GET LOW IndepenDANCE Studio 2
248 She's There Realdance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
279 Mary Magdalene Tutterow Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
206 SCHOOLS OUT Starz Choice Dance 

Academy
1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
265 Decades Alliance Dance Academy 1

Age: Junior  Division: Line

Age: Preteen Division: Line

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group

Age: Teen Division: Large Group

Age: Senior Division: Large Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
290 Tale of Two Kingdoms Elite Dance Center 5
285 To Be Loved Elite Dance Center 4
280 Wait Elite Dance Center 3
289 Sweet Disposition Tutterow Dance Academy 2
271 Fight Night Realdance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
294 Runway Elite Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
284 GAMEDAY IndepenDANCE Studio 1

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line

Age: Preteen Division: Production

Age: Teen Division: Line


